36428

O TS OTAWNG ORIMEE, MROMERTE
OF FARP UV INE, OORAHE MROMRETARY
ARDCOHTDENLAL BiNCRELATNCH. ITIIALL
I INED OHLY AS AFTROVTEDEY WP IPDATS
ARD SHALL MO BEGIVEH IO DIHEIRS OR
COPETWRHIM HHE WERH CONSERE OF
AT FUMTS. RETURH 30 M FURATS FROMMTLY
WICHRSDUSIED.

ITEM MO PART NUMEBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL GTY.
1 30051 SEAL ASSY T-2100 5 WITOM I
2 21238 LOCKWASHER 5/16 X 18 1304 35 4
3 21242 CAF SCREW HH S/ 16-18 X 7/8 13044 55 q
4 28630 MAME FLATE 1304 55 I
3 27908 |ACAPTER CFAk 55 I
-] 25643 CAPSCREW 3/8-14 X 34 13044 55 q
7 213246 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 13044 55 q
B 28047 CLAMP ZIMC PLATEDY STEEL I
7 30429 ELECTRIC MOTOR TEFC I
10 21255 FIFE PLUG 1/8' MPT 1314 55 i
11 39027 HOUSING CF1-2 13164 STAIMLESS STEEL I
12 2%715 0 RIMG AS S48-1462 [WITOM I
13 35578 HEX JAh4 MUT 55: 3/8-24 1314 55 i
14 29910 IMPELLER 35.00 MACH! |31 & STAIMLESS STEEL |
13 2F7ES DRIVE SLEEVE 1314 55 1
o | iusscr=zmst noen MP PUMPS, INC.
E 1 gﬁgﬁ :_gﬂ L FRASER, MICHIGAN 48025, WEA.
Bip 1 e A e
E | DoNoTsCALE  |"CC [5pans (Do, |
I - S (S MEF‘] PMP 53:3-3 56C *P 6.0 T-2100 D




